
Horsebarn - June 2017

06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 HORSEBARN

Total 13531

Peak Day Sat, 10 Jun, 2017 (744)

Minimum Day Fri, 30 Jun, 2017 (169)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 19

Daily Average 451

Average Workday Traffic 423

Average Weekend Traffic 529

Weekly Average 3157

Monthly Average 13728

Date HORSEBARN

Thu, Jun 1, 2017 336

Fri, Jun 2, 2017 419

Sat, Jun 3, 2017 449

Sun, Jun 4, 2017 385

Mon, Jun 5, 2017 387

Tue, Jun 6, 2017 628

Wed, Jun 7, 2017 546

Thu, Jun 8, 2017 515

Fri, Jun 9, 2017 357

Sat, Jun 10, 2017 744

Sun, Jun 11, 2017 540

Mon, Jun 12, 2017 469

Tue, Jun 13, 2017 480

Wed, Jun 14, 2017 462

Thu, Jun 15, 2017 306

Fri, Jun 16, 2017 287

Sat, Jun 17, 2017 368

Sun, Jun 18, 2017 319

Mon, Jun 19, 2017 465

Tue, Jun 20, 2017 438

Wed, Jun 21, 2017 397

Thu, Jun 22, 2017 447

Fri, Jun 23, 2017 279

Sat, Jun 24, 2017 696

Sun, Jun 25, 2017 727

Mon, Jun 26, 2017 556

Tue, Jun 27, 2017 466

Wed, Jun 28, 2017 448

Thu, Jun 29, 2017 446

Fri, Jun 30, 2017 169


